
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           322          43992         2090         567088

 104 N KOREA        MT            31           2807          554          42860

 105 CHINA          MT             6            830           38           6713

 106 TAIWAN         MT            97          15029          769         122452

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           41           6164

 111 THAILND        MT            33           4861           89          19363

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           286         125567         2079         978111

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           1545           14           1545

 117 PHILPIN        MT            13           2075           28           5580

 118 INDNSIA        MT            88          10675          562          62473

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            236

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            247

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2            314

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            8           6145

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           100          38672         1101         426071

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           16           5191

 304 USA            MT            53          21360          497         172250

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           21           5260

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            17           4764          135          69229

 106 TAIWAN         MT            42           6364          252          41463

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            5           1436

 111 THAILND        MT            28           3389           28           3389

 117 PHILPIN        MT            13           2075           13           2075

 118 INDNSIA        MT            14           1796           51           8114

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            8           6145

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           16           4969

 304 USA            MT            14           6732           28          15502

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5            641

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            63           2374           80           9041

 104 N KOREA        MT            31           2807          552          42381

 105 CHINA          MT             6            830           36           6007

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            462            6           2740

 111 THAILND        MT             0            445            7           3032

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           74           9808

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            236

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            247

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2            314

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            222

 304 USA            MT            25           9726          319         116785

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           242          36854         1876         488818

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2            479

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2            706

 106 TAIWAN         MT            53           8203          511          78249

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           36           4728

 111 THAILND        MT             5           1027           54          12942

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           286         125567         2006         968303

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           1545           14           1545

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           15           3505

 118 INDNSIA        MT            74           8879          512          54359

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           100          38672         1101         426071

 304 USA            MT            14           4902          151          39963

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           16           4619

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


